
Y10 Trials Timetable June 2025 

  
Date  Period 1  Period 2   Period 3  Period 4  Period 5  Period 6 

       

Mon 16th June   GCSE Physics (Yr 11)   French Reading (45 mins / 1hour)   

Tues 17th June   Maths Paper 1 Non Calc (1hr 30 

mins) 

  History Paper 1 (1hr 20 mins) 

Geography Paper 1 (1 hour 30 mins) 

  

Wed 18th June   French Listening (35 mins/45 

mins) 

   GCSE Extended Maths (Yr 11) 

– Room A3 1pm 

 

Thurs 19th June   Maths Paper 2 Calc (1hr 30 mins)   English WTM (Period 3 & 4)   

Fri 20th June      Science Paper 2 (1 hour)   

       

Mon 23rd June Maths Paper 3 Calc (1hr 30 mins)   History Paper 2 (1 hour 50 mins) 

Geography Paper 2 (1 hour)   

Tues 24th June English Language C1 Language 

Trial Exam (1 hour 45) 
 

 French Writing (1hr / 1hr 15 mins) 
 

  

Wed 25th June Computer Science (1hr 30 mins)      

Thurs 26th June Period 2. 9.25 am 

English C2 An  Inspector Calls 

(45mins) 

    

Fri 27th June INSET DAY 

 

  

  


